Levisham Limping

Levisham Limping
N.Runner/NEHRA Summer Series 2015
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Harry Holmes
Simon Rycroft
Matthew Hayes
Dave Parker
Stephen Pugh
Kay Neesam
David Bannister
Andy Normandale
Jonathan Eagles
George Bilshy
Russ Grayson
Julian Barwick
Richard Gover
Stephen Mummery
Derek Owen
Lewis Meadows
Simon Browne
Rob Allinson

lan Baxter

Andy Smith

Jim Bennett
Peter Riley

Adam Wilton

Sue Haslam
Andy Chapman Gibbs
Charlotte Wilton
Phil Meadows
Mike Dales
Graham Wilkinson
Hilary Coventry
Nicola Gover
Patrick Day

Peter Murray
Fiona Manson
Malcolm Coles
Gary Beard
Thomas Staley
Paul Nippress
Ronnie Sherwood
Antonio Maiorino
Fran Jeffery
Michael Hetherton
Petra Gibbs
Debbie Rycroft
Rosaland Bedford
Russ Kelly

Geoff Hine
Tristan Pottas
Christopher Jamieson
Martin Parvin
Abbie Dagg

Club

York Knavesmire
Pocklington R
E.Hull H.

Esk Valley Fell
Esk Valley Fell
New Marske H.
York Acorn

York Acorn
Horsforth H.
York Knavesmire
Pickering AC.
North York Moors
York Acorn

York Acorn

NYP Tri

Esk Valley Fell
Denby Dale AC
Redcar R.C.
Blyth RC.

York Knavesmire
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell
Individual#
Scarborough AC
York Knavesmire
Thirsk & Sow. H
Individual#

Perth RR.

E.Hull H.

Thirsk & Sow. H
York Acorn
Bridlington RR
York Acorn

Perth RR.

Valley Striders
New Marske H.
Individual#
E.Hull H.

New Marske H.
Individual#
Thirsk & Sow. H
Pickering AC.
York Knavesmire
Pocklington R
Denby Dale AC
Redcar R.C.

Esk Valley Fell
Individual#

Esk Valley Fell
York Knavesmire
Denby Dale AC
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04-Oct-15
Race 9

time cat/pos/pts/total
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79.22
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81.07
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91.27

MO/1/50/242*
M40/1/50/50
M40/2/48/48
M50/1/50/96
M45/1/50/244
F45/1/50/250
M40/3/46/177
M55/1/50/250
M55/2/48/48
MJ/1/50/50
M40/4/45/223
M50/2/48/238
MO/2/48/211
M60/1/50/250
M50/3/46/92
MO/3/46/46
M40/5/44/44
MO/4/45/120
M45/2/48/48
MO/5/44/44
M40/6/43/43
M45/3/46/224
MO/6/43/43
F60/1/50/250
MO/7/42/42
FO/1/50/50
M50/4/45/45
M55/3/46/46
M55/4/45/45
F50/1/50/238
FO/2/48/220
M45/4/45/45
M45/5/44/44
F45/2/48/48
M70/1/50/50
M50/5/44/210
MO/8/41/41
MO/9/40/40
M70/2/48/250*
M40/7/42/42
FO/3/46/219
M65/1/50/148
F40/1/50/95
F45/3/46/46
F55/1/50/50
M40/8/41/197
M55/5/44/215
MO/10/39/39
M55/6/43/220*
M60/2/48/48

FO/4/45/45
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Teams: Club Points Positions Team pts/total
male: 1 York Acorn'A' 38 6,7,12,13 15/94
2 Esk Valley Fell 'A' 45 4,5,15,21 14/130
3 York Knavesmire 'A' 52 1,9,19,23 13/54
female: 1 Thirsk & Sow. H 'A’ 14 3,4,7 15/96
2 Denby Dale AC 'A' 33 10,11,(12) 14/14

* = Bonus points not included
# = Non-counter (team)
Comments:

Although | was at home | looked out the window and thought it looked a great day for

racing. With congratulations to Harry Holmes and Kay Neesam for winning in their
respective events.

The overall series winners were:

MEN:- First Harry Holmes; Second Lewis Rodgers and Third Paul Whitaker
WOMEN:- First Kay Neesam; Second Sally Houghton and Third Sue Haslam.
My heartiest congratulations to all Best wishes.. David Parry

First Winter Series Race : 01-Nov-15 Gisborough Moors
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